Pinot Noir 2017/

zephyr

The Specs

Region

Vintage
Alcohol
TA

pH

RS
Colour

Aroma

Palate
textured

Ben says

Food

Bottles crafted

Date bottled
Aging

100% Rawiri Vineyard, Southern Valleys,
Marlborough

2017
13.5%
5.2
3.6

0

bright red / intense cherry
cherries / vibrant / spice / briar patch / woven

supple / juicy / focused / seamless / silken /

proud, unassuming, supple, subtle, a quiet
achiever. Delivers clarity to a confusing space —
perfume, tension, sinew, length, and above all its
willingness to share its talent and class!

Smoked eel and buerre blanc with new potatoes

5055
6/6/18

years Z€ th r



